
NXT

care instructions

available colours

decoration options
 Screenprint  Transfer
 Digital transfer  Embroidery fixed

   
   

sizing

10 pcs in one master 
polybag (100% recycled 
PES)

Measurement 'A': 1/2 chest (measured 2 cm from armpit)
Measurement 'B': center back length
Note: On wearable items a tolerance is applicable

100 pieces per carton

pieces per carton

avalite SHORT SLEEVE UNISEX AWARE™ RECYCLED T-SHIRT
 37538  (2XS - 3XL)

fabric

  Single Jersey knit of 50% Recycled cotton and 50% 
Recycled Polyester

g/m2   160 g/m2 

features
• Crewneck
• Side seams
• Recycled satin necktape
• Self-fabric collar
• Double needle stitching detail
• Heat transfer main label for tagless comfort
• Aware™ - This feature allows users to trace the origins and 
journey of their item through a QR code
• Undyed yarn – Usage of pre-sorted waste that determines the 
colour of the yarn

(2XS - 3XL)

SIZE
A
B

2XS
43
61

XS
46
64

S
49
67

M
52
70

L
55
73

XL
58
76

2XL
61
79

3XL
64
82

01
white

07
oatmeal

55
navy

90
black
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